Exhibit 7
Part 1 of 2
Apple Inc. v. Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd. et al Doc. 1089 Att. 13
Dockets.Justia.com
IW 730675 /

CD(s) containing:
computer program listing
Doc Code: Computer . Artifact Type Code: P
pages of specification
and/or sequence listing
and/or table
Doc Code: Artifact Artifac e.Code: S
content unspecified or combined
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: U
Stapled Set(s) Color Documents or B/W Photographs
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: C
Microfilm(s)
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: F
Video tape(s)
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: V
Model(s)
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: M
Bound Document(s)
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: B
Confidential Infortriation Disclosure Statement or Other Documents
marked Proprietary, Trade Secrets, Subject to Protective Order
Material Stibmitted under MPEP 724.02, etc.
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code X
Other, description: 6
Doc Code: Artifact Artifact Type Code: Z
APLNDC00032394
ELECTRONIC INFORMATION DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
Electronic Version v18
Stylesheet Version v18.0
Title of ELECTRONIC DEVICE
Invention
Application Number : 29/201636
Confirmation Number: 6966
First Named Applicant: Bartley Andre
Attorney Docket Number: APL1D297
Art Unit: 2911
Examiner: Freda S. Nunn
Search string: ( 4976435 or 5192082 or 5661632 or 5964661 or 6254477 or D183809 or
D264969 or D349923 or D359306 or D362272 or D362461 or D378686 or D385299
orD386521 orD3995260rD402310orD410028orD412940orD425558or
D4301170rD4301690rD437860orD4457870rD448810orD4496060rD491933
orD450713orD452250orD4691090rD472245orD4810360rD481718or
D486823orD4874570rD487742orD4897170rD490420orD4919360rD494164
).pn
US Patent Documents
Note: Applicant is not required to submit a paper copy of cited US Patent Documents
init Cite.No. Patent No. Date Patentee Kind Class Subclass
1 4976435 1990-12-11 Shatford et al.
2 5192082 1993-03-09 Inoue et al.
3 5661632 1997-08-26 Register
4 5964661 1999-10-12 Dodge
5 6254477 2001-07-03 Sasaki
6 D183809 2003-12-16 Lim
7 D264969 1982-06-15 McGourty
8 D349923 1994-08-23 Billings et al.
9 D359306 1995-06-13 Lande et al.
10 D362272 1995-09-12 Luong
11 D362461 1995-08-19 Luong
12 D378686 1997-04-01 Proctor et al.
13 D385299 1997-10-21 Adams
14 D386521 1997-11-18 Eisenbaum
15 D399526 1998-10-13 Brady
16 D402310 1998-12-08 Hendricks
17 D410028 1999-05-18 Fyffe
18 D412940 1999-08-07 Kato et al.
19 D425558 2000-05-23 Tarpenning
APLNDC00032395
20 , D430117 2000-08-29 Sachs et al.
21 D430169 2000-08-29 Scibora
22 D437860 2001-02-20 Suzuki
23 D445787 2001-07-31 Francis
24 D448810 2001-10-02 Goto
25 D449606 2001-10-23 Lee et al.
26 D491933 2004-06-22 Guo
27 D450713 2001-11-20 Masamitsu et al.
28 D452250 2001-12-18 Chan
29 D469109 2003-01-21 Andre
30 D472245 2003-03-25 Andre et al.
31 D481036 2003-10-21 Wentt
32 D481718 2003-11-04 Chiang et al.
33 D486823 2004-02-17 Kuo
34 D487457 2004-03-09 Liu
35 D487742 2004-03-23 Huang et al.
36 D489717 2004-05-11 Hsien
37 D490420 2004-05-25 Solomon
38 D491936 2004-06-22 Jao
39 D494164 2004-08-10 Wu et al.
Signature
Examiner Name Date